
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 

No. 

202 
07 
141 
62 
4 
94 
51 
29 
14 
46 
991 
21 
92 
61 
33 
82 
64 
98 
9 
6 
198 
72 
2 
13 
90 
11 
93 
96 
7 
181 
302 
32 

Name 

Andrew Carbonell 
Ralph La Macchia / James French 
Brian Tyler 
Gresham Wagner 
Paul LaHaye / Dave House 
John Harrold / Kevin Wheeler/Ryan Harrold 
Andrew Myers 
Benjamin Myers 
Todd Treffert 
David Kunselman 
Brady Refenning / Jack Refenning / Juan Lopez-Santini 
Fritz Seidel 
David Agretelis 
Larry Ligas 
Dean DeSantis / Josh Tuggle 
Damon DeSantis / David Hinton 
Aaron Quine 
Gary Moore 
Carlus Gann / Bill Elliott 
Chris Stillwell 
Dan Long / Dennis Olthoff 
Craig Ross 
Mike Fisher / Shawn Zimmerman 
Victor Corda 
Richard York 
Jeffrey Porasik 
Chip Halverson 
Mike Banz / Kathy Blaha 
Woody Smith 
Kyle Tilley 
Michael Potapow / Johannes van Overbeek 
Robert Blain / Scott Sharp 

Group 

Grp 7B 
Grp 7B 
Grp 7B 
Grp 5B 
Grp 7B 
Grp 7A 
Grp 7A 
Grp 7A 
Grp 5A 
Grp 7B 
Grp 7B 
Grp 5A 
Grp 5A 
Grp 5A 
Grp 5A 
Grp 5A 
Grp 5A 
Grp 5A 
Grp 5A 
Grp 5A 
Grp 7A 
Grp 5A 
Grp 5A 
Grp 5A 
Grp 5A 
Grp 7A 
Grp 7A 
Grp 5A 
Grp 5A 
Grp 5A 
Grp 5A 
Grp 5B 

Class 

GTP 
MSR2 
MSR2 
GTO 
MSR3 
CA4 
S2A 
S2A 
HP3 
MSR3 
MSR2 
HP3 
HP3 
HP1 
HP3 
HP3 
HP2 
HP2 
HTA 
HTA 
VPT 
HTA 
SSA 
HP2 
SSA 
S2B 
HBSR 
SSA 
HP1 
HP3 
SSA 
GTO 

Laps 

7 
8 
5 
11 
12 
11 
9 
11 
10 
9 
4 
11 
9 
4 
10 
9 
8 
4 
6 
9 
10 
5 
10 
10 
6 
7 
5 
10 
6 
2 
1 

Best Tm 

2:06.613 
2:07.070 
2:09.935 
2:10.136 
2:11.320 
2:11.772 
2:12.550 
2:13.544 
2:17.222 
2:17.453 
2:17.600 
2:19.941 
2:20.455 
2:21.333 
2:22.666 
2:23.211 
2:25.829 
2:26.447 
2:26.921 
2:28.073 
2:30.325 
2:32.508 
2:33.769 
2:33.928 
2:34.020 
2:37.365 
2:37.602 
2:38.394 
2:39.321 
2:45.418 
3:01.477 

Car Info 

1989 Mazda 767B 2600 
2010 Elan DP02/2.3L  
2005 C & R Lightning Crown 6200 
1991 Mazda RX7/4-Rotor GTO 2600 
2016 Elan DP02/2.0L  
1978 Chevron B36 2200 
1996 Carbir CS2 2000 
2001 Carbir CS2 2000 
1974 Porsche 911 IROC 3000 
2014 Radical SR3 1340 
2005 C & R Lightning Crown 6200 
1973 Porsche 911 RSR 3000 
1974 Porsche IROC 3000 
1961 Jaguar XKE rdstr 4200 
1969 Porsche 911 RSR 3000 
1974 Porsche 911 RSR 3000 
1964 Chevrolet Corvette 5359 
1966 Shelby GT350 4866 
1970 Ford Boss 302 5000 
1968 Ford Mustang GTCS 4949 
1966 /2002 SPF GT40R/MkII 427 
1970 Ford Boss 302 4991 
2000 Audi S4 3000 
1966 Ford Mustang GT 5424 
2001 BMW M3/E46 3200 
1986 Lola T86/90 2000 
1976 Chevron B36 2000 
2004 BMW E46/M3 3200 
1970 Chevrolet Corvette rdstr 7440 
1973 Porsche 911 RS/3.0L  
2012 Ford Boss 302 4951 
1975 Ford RS3100 Capri Cologne 3400 

Hometown 

Miami FL 
Milwaukee WI 
Mount Pleasant NC 
Daytona Beach FL 
Cottonwood Heights UT 
Boca Raton FL 
Naples FL 
Naples FL 
Sarasota FL 
Oxford MI 
Stuart FL 
Milwaukee WI 
Kentfield CA 
Largo FL 
Ft. Lauderdale FL 
Port Saint Lucie FL 
Wadsworth OH 
Bethlehem PA 
La Fayette GA 
Melbourne VIC 
Lugoff SC 
Tampa FL 
Traverse City MI 
Milton MA 
Sarasota FL 
Sarasota FL 
Naples FL 
Stuart FL 
Merritt Island FL 
Indianapolis IN 
Gainesville FL 
Bonita Springs FL 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
No Transponder-Car #32 

Printed: 12/5/2024 3:46:30 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CNT Motorsport LLC 

2024 Classic 12 Hour & Sebring Historics 

Group 5/7 

HSR Group 5/7 Qual 2 

Qualifying started at 14:55:30 

Sebring International Raceway 3.740 miles 

12/5/2024 14:50 


